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EZ LC AG Championship, Sanction #: VS-19-124

August 8-11, 2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 138

Girls - Individual Scores - ADIRONDACK-AD

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gao, Sophia 10 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores - ADIRONDACK-AD

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jerome, Christian 1 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - ADIRONDACK-AD

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gao, Sophia 10 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 2 Jerome, Christian 1 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

Girls - Individual Scores - ALLEGHENY MOUNTAIN-AM

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Schrecongost, Kasey 48 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 2 Sens, Natalie 8 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 3 Jackovic, Katie 6 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 4 Siegel, Thea 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 5 Rhoades, Bella 4 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 6 Little, Anna 3 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 7 Mittleider, Lauren 2 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 7 Kass, Addison 2 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

Boys - Individual Scores - ALLEGHENY MOUNTAIN-AM

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Edwards, Jackson 34 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 2 Colangelo, Anthony 10 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 3 Shaffer, Josiah 6 17 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 3 Hansen, Levi 6 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 3 Donato, Richie 6 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 6 Xu, Renhan 5 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 6 Purcell, Matthew 5 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 8 Haag, Alec 3 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 8 Xu, Haihan 3 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 10 Ross, Nathaniel 2 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 11 Sterlitz, Parker 1 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - ALLEGHENY MOUNTAIN-AM

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Schrecongost, Kasey 48 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 2 Edwards, Jackson 34 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 3 Colangelo, Anthony 10 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 4 Sens, Natalie 8 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 5 Jackovic, Katie 6 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 5 Hansen, Levi 6 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 5 Shaffer, Josiah 6 17 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 5 Donato, Richie 6 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 9 Siegel, Thea 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 9 Purcell, Matthew 5 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 9 Xu, Renhan 5 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 12 Rhoades, Bella 4 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 13 Little, Anna 3 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 13 Haag, Alec 3 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 13 Xu, Haihan 3 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 16 Mittleider, Lauren 2 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 16 Ross, Nathaniel 2 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 16 Kass, Addison 2 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 19 Sterlitz, Parker 1 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

Girls - Individual Scores - CONNECTICUT-CT

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lazar, Penny 33 12 Connecticut Swimming

 2 Gold, Bryce 29 11 Connecticut Swimming

 3 Uricchio, Jasmine 24 14 Connecticut Swimming

 4 Peterson, Amelia 23 13 Connecticut Swimming

 5 Deierlein, Brianna 21 12 Connecticut Swimming

 6 Dunnigan, Megan 13 14 Connecticut Swimming

 7 Gangaway, Megan 12 14 Connecticut Swimming

 8 Hahn, Nikki 9. 50 15 Connecticut Swimming

 9 Olasewere, Annam 6 12 Connecticut Swimming

 9 Snelwar, Ariya 6 12 Connecticut Swimming

 11 Benoit, Lucy 5 14 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Gold, Brielle 4 13 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Keller, Rory 4 13 Connecticut Swimming

 14 Maclaren, Meghan 3 12 Connecticut Swimming

 14 Ivanovich, Hope 3 14 Connecticut Swimming

 14 Cieciwa, Olivia 3 12 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Halpin, Ella 2 16 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Daignault, Andie 2 14 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Weissler, Michelle 2 12 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Starzman, Emme 1 12 Connecticut Swimming

Boys - Individual Scores - CONNECTICUT-CT

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Haley, Jack 54 12 Connecticut Swimming

 2 Lee, Elliot 28 13 Connecticut Swimming

 3 Clark, George 27 14 Connecticut Swimming

 4 Piccin, Alexander 21 12 Connecticut Swimming

 5 Korzeniowski, David 18 10 Connecticut Swimming

 6 Bucaria, Aiden 10 14 Connecticut Swimming

 7 Curtis, Michael 9 12 Connecticut Swimming

 8 Vanvelzor, Evan 7 10 Connecticut Swimming

 9 Furtado, Andrew 4 10 Connecticut Swimming

 9 Adu, Julian 4 10 Connecticut Swimming
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 9 Cavnor, Colin 4 12 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Wu, Ben 3 13 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Bennett, Nicolas 3 14 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Riter, Paul 3 17 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Lussier, Tommy 3 10 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Telesco, Michael 3 10 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Oppenheim, Nate 1 13 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Tharrington, Owen 1 12 Connecticut Swimming

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - CONNECTICUT-CT

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Haley, Jack 54 12 Connecticut Swimming

 2 Lazar, Penny 33 12 Connecticut Swimming

 3 Gold, Bryce 29 11 Connecticut Swimming

 4 Lee, Elliot 28 13 Connecticut Swimming

 5 Clark, George 27 14 Connecticut Swimming

 6 Uricchio, Jasmine 24 14 Connecticut Swimming

 7 Peterson, Amelia 23 13 Connecticut Swimming

 8 Deierlein, Brianna 21 12 Connecticut Swimming

 8 Piccin, Alexander 21 12 Connecticut Swimming

 10 Korzeniowski, David 18 10 Connecticut Swimming

 11 Dunnigan, Megan 13 14 Connecticut Swimming

 12 Gangaway, Megan 12 14 Connecticut Swimming

 13 Bucaria, Aiden 10 14 Connecticut Swimming

 14 Hahn, Nikki 9. 50 15 Connecticut Swimming

 15 Curtis, Michael 9 12 Connecticut Swimming

 16 Vanvelzor, Evan 7 10 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Olasewere, Annam 6 12 Connecticut Swimming

 17 Snelwar, Ariya 6 12 Connecticut Swimming

 19 Benoit, Lucy 5 14 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Cavnor, Colin 4 12 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Adu, Julian 4 10 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Furtado, Andrew 4 10 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Keller, Rory 4 13 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Gold, Brielle 4 13 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Wu, Ben 3 13 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Ivanovich, Hope 3 14 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Cieciwa, Olivia 3 12 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Telesco, Michael 3 10 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Lussier, Tommy 3 10 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Maclaren, Meghan 3 12 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Bennett, Nicolas 3 14 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Riter, Paul 3 17 Connecticut Swimming

 33 Weissler, Michelle 2 12 Connecticut Swimming

 33 Daignault, Andie 2 14 Connecticut Swimming

 33 Halpin, Ella 2 16 Connecticut Swimming
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - CONNECTICUT-CT

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 36 Tharrington, Owen 1 12 Connecticut Swimming

 36 Oppenheim, Nate 1 13 Connecticut Swimming

 36 Starzman, Emme 1 12 Connecticut Swimming

Girls - Individual Scores - MIDDLE ATLANTIC-MA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Kupsky, April 24. 50 17 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 2 Jia, Annie 22 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 3 Jia, Katherine 20 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 4 Derivaux, Audrey 19 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 5 Gipson, Amelia 16. 50 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 6 Tegler, Taiylor 16 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 7 Gonzales, Lydia 12 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 8 Zuo, Bonita 8 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 9 Knopsnyder, Ava 5 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 9 Gutshall, Ashley 5 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 11 Traub, CeCe 4 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 12 Vecchio, Olivia 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 12 Conner, Alexa 3 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Ford, Garrity 2 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 15 Gugino, Lily 1 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 15 Majewski, Anna 1 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 15 Fitzgerald, Katelyn 1 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores - MIDDLE ATLANTIC-MA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Estep, Derek 33 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 2 Kupsky, Woobie 32 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 3 Hidalgo, Jomar 31 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 4 Zagaceta, Magill 22 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 5 Gibbs, Tommy 9 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 6 Tith, Sebastian 5 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 6 Papanikolaou, Marcus 5 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 6 Tran, Gavin 5 11 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 6 Hidalgo, Carlos 5 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 10 Winnington, Jude 3 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 10 Boland, Wyatt 3 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 10 Zholob, Oleksandr 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - MIDDLE ATLANTIC-MA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Estep, Derek 33 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 2 Kupsky, Woobie 32 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 3 Hidalgo, Jomar 31 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 4 Kupsky, April 24. 50 17 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 5 Jia, Annie 22 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:14 PM  8/10/2019  Page 5Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

EZ LC AG Championship, Sanction #: VS-19-124

August 8-11, 2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 138

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - MIDDLE ATLANTIC-MA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Zagaceta, Magill 22 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 7 Jia, Katherine 20 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 8 Derivaux, Audrey 19 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 9 Gipson, Amelia 16. 50 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 10 Tegler, Taiylor 16 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 11 Gonzales, Lydia 12 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 12 Gibbs, Tommy 9 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 13 Zuo, Bonita 8 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Papanikolaou, Marcus 5 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Tran, Gavin 5 11 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Tith, Sebastian 5 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Knopsnyder, Ava 5 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Gutshall, Ashley 5 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 14 Hidalgo, Carlos 5 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 20 Traub, CeCe 4 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Vecchio, Olivia 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Conner, Alexa 3 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Winnington, Jude 3 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Boland, Wyatt 3 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Zholob, Oleksandr 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 26 Ford, Garrity 2 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 27 Fitzgerald, Katelyn 1 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 27 Majewski, Anna 1 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 27 Gugino, Lily 1 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

Girls - Individual Scores - MAINE-ME

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Price, Rhyan 7 12 2019 Mesi All-Star Events

 2 Price, Eden 3 10 2019 Mesi All-Star Events

Boys - Individual Scores - MAINE-ME

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gorsuch, Cole 3 13 2019 Mesi All-Star Events

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - MAINE-ME

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Price, Rhyan 7 12 2019 Mesi All-Star Events

 2 Price, Eden 3 10 2019 Mesi All-Star Events

 2 Gorsuch, Cole 3 13 2019 Mesi All-Star Events

Girls - Individual Scores - METROPOLITAN-MR

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Weinstein, Claire 49 12 Metro Swimming

 2 Seliger, Sophia 21. 50 14 Metro Swimming

 3 Herr, Emily 20 11 Metro Swimming

 4 Arnall, Ines 18 10 Metro Swimming
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Vega, Isabella 17 12 Metro Swimming

 6 Carousso, Melissa 14 17 Metro Swimming

 7 Perez, Brianna 12 12 Metro Swimming

 8 Anderson, Kate 11 13 Metro Swimming

 9 Dimaculangan, Annabel 9 12 Metro Swimming

 10 Paltrowitz, Leila 8 15 Metro Swimming

 10 Arnall, Alba 8 10 Metro Swimming

 12 Crisostomo, Samantha 7 10 Metro Swimming

 12 Larsen, Sarah 7 12 Metro Swimming

 14 Chun, April 5 12 Metro Swimming

 14 Simons, Kailey 5 14 Metro Swimming

 14 Fenton, Sofia 5 12 Metro Swimming

 17 Racanello, Briana 4 13 Metro Swimming

 17 Montefusco, Kathryn 4 13 Metro Swimming

 17 Tjahaya, Nikko 4 10 Metro Swimming

 17 Corbett, Kymora 4 16 Metro Swimming

 21 Retzlaff, Claudia 3 10 Metro Swimming

 21 Okodogbe, Praise 3 13 Metro Swimming

 23 Casellas, Krystin 2 13 Metro Swimming

 23 Baldwin, Brooke 2 13 Metro Swimming

 23 Torres, Cassidy 2 12 Metro Swimming

 26 Klein, Neala 1 12 Metro Swimming

 26 Roebuck, Carter 1 14 Metro Swimming

 26 Fan, Alyssa 1 15 Metro Swimming

 26 Scala, Melissa 1 15 Metro Swimming

Boys - Individual Scores - METROPOLITAN-MR

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mendoza, Aaron 36 12 Metro Swimming

 2 Ioselevich, Arie 32 14 Metro Swimming

 3 Ma, Michael 30 14 Metro Swimming

 4 Glaser, Owen 23 15 Metro Swimming

 5 Diano, Andrew 21 15 Metro Swimming

 6 Cakir, Noah 16 12 Metro Swimming

 6 Ayzenberg, Daniel 16 10 Metro Swimming

 8 Nus, Ethan 15 12 Metro Swimming

 9 Nunez, Ryan 13 14 Metro Swimming

 9 Goodman, Jonah 13 15 Metro Swimming

 9 Liu, Alex 13 17 Metro Swimming

 12 Heffern, Archer 12 16 Metro Swimming

 12 Mohamed, Omar 12 10 Metro Swimming

 12 Santana, Eduardo 12 14 Metro Swimming

 15 Francis, Isaih 11. 50 12 Metro Swimming

 16 Olsen, Finn 11 12 Metro Swimming

 17 LiBASSI, Connor 10 15 Metro Swimming

 17 Baldwin, Ryan 10 10 Metro Swimming
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Boys - Individual Scores - METROPOLITAN-MR

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 19 Vernhes, Sebastien 9 16 Metro Swimming

 19 Chu, Allan 9 13 Metro Swimming

 19 Chung, Hudson 9 14 Metro Swimming

 19 Law, Ethan 9 16 Metro Swimming

 23 Chaston, Gareth 8 15 Metro Swimming

 23 Grushovenko, David 8 10 Metro Swimming

 25 Pan, Victor 7 10 Metro Swimming

 25 Green, Sean 7 12 Metro Swimming

 25 Kohara, Kantaro 7 10 Metro Swimming

 25 Seliger, Timur 7 10 Metro Swimming

 29 O'Hagan, Patrick 6 12 Metro Swimming

 30 Peitler, Matthew 5 12 Metro Swimming

 31 McCarthy, Aidan 4 12 Metro Swimming

 32 Thomas, Willem 3 14 Metro Swimming

 32 Gomez, Sebastian 3 12 Metro Swimming

 34 Yan, Patrick 2 16 Metro Swimming

 34 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2 12 Metro Swimming

 34 Quested, Finn 2 14 Metro Swimming

 34 Meron, Eli 2 16 Metro Swimming

 34 Dorsey-Reyes, Daijin 2 15 Metro Swimming

 39 Ye, Calvin 1 15 Metro Swimming

 39 Attardi, Richard 1 16 Metro Swimming

 39 Chen, Wellington 1 17 Metro Swimming

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - METROPOLITAN-MR

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Weinstein, Claire 49 12 Metro Swimming

 2 Mendoza, Aaron 36 12 Metro Swimming

 3 Ioselevich, Arie 32 14 Metro Swimming

 4 Ma, Michael 30 14 Metro Swimming

 5 Glaser, Owen 23 15 Metro Swimming

 6 Seliger, Sophia 21. 50 14 Metro Swimming

 7 Diano, Andrew 21 15 Metro Swimming

 8 Herr, Emily 20 11 Metro Swimming

 9 Arnall, Ines 18 10 Metro Swimming

 10 Vega, Isabella 17 12 Metro Swimming

 11 Ayzenberg, Daniel 16 10 Metro Swimming

 11 Cakir, Noah 16 12 Metro Swimming

 13 Nus, Ethan 15 12 Metro Swimming

 14 Carousso, Melissa 14 17 Metro Swimming

 15 Goodman, Jonah 13 15 Metro Swimming

 15 Nunez, Ryan 13 14 Metro Swimming

 15 Liu, Alex 13 17 Metro Swimming

 18 Perez, Brianna 12 12 Metro Swimming
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 18 Mohamed, Omar 12 10 Metro Swimming

 18 Santana, Eduardo 12 14 Metro Swimming

 18 Heffern, Archer 12 16 Metro Swimming

 22 Francis, Isaih 11. 50 12 Metro Swimming

 23 Anderson, Kate 11 13 Metro Swimming

 23 Olsen, Finn 11 12 Metro Swimming

 25 Baldwin, Ryan 10 10 Metro Swimming

 25 LiBASSI, Connor 10 15 Metro Swimming

 27 Dimaculangan, Annabel 9 12 Metro Swimming

 27 Chung, Hudson 9 14 Metro Swimming

 27 Chu, Allan 9 13 Metro Swimming

 27 Law, Ethan 9 16 Metro Swimming

 27 Vernhes, Sebastien 9 16 Metro Swimming

 32 Chaston, Gareth 8 15 Metro Swimming

 32 Grushovenko, David 8 10 Metro Swimming

 32 Paltrowitz, Leila 8 15 Metro Swimming

 32 Arnall, Alba 8 10 Metro Swimming

 36 Larsen, Sarah 7 12 Metro Swimming

 36 Seliger, Timur 7 10 Metro Swimming

 36 Kohara, Kantaro 7 10 Metro Swimming

 36 Crisostomo, Samantha 7 10 Metro Swimming

 36 Pan, Victor 7 10 Metro Swimming

 36 Green, Sean 7 12 Metro Swimming

 42 O'Hagan, Patrick 6 12 Metro Swimming

 43 Chun, April 5 12 Metro Swimming

 43 Simons, Kailey 5 14 Metro Swimming

 43 Peitler, Matthew 5 12 Metro Swimming

 43 Fenton, Sofia 5 12 Metro Swimming

 47 McCarthy, Aidan 4 12 Metro Swimming

 47 Racanello, Briana 4 13 Metro Swimming

 47 Montefusco, Kathryn 4 13 Metro Swimming

 47 Tjahaya, Nikko 4 10 Metro Swimming

 47 Corbett, Kymora 4 16 Metro Swimming

 52 Thomas, Willem 3 14 Metro Swimming

 52 Retzlaff, Claudia 3 10 Metro Swimming

 52 Okodogbe, Praise 3 13 Metro Swimming

 52 Gomez, Sebastian 3 12 Metro Swimming

 56 Torres, Cassidy 2 12 Metro Swimming

 56 Baldwin, Brooke 2 13 Metro Swimming

 56 Casellas, Krystin 2 13 Metro Swimming

 56 Meron, Eli 2 16 Metro Swimming

 56 Quested, Finn 2 14 Metro Swimming

 56 Dorsey-Reyes, Daijin 2 15 Metro Swimming

 56 Yan, Patrick 2 16 Metro Swimming

 56 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2 12 Metro Swimming
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - METROPOLITAN-MR

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 64 Ye, Calvin 1 15 Metro Swimming

 64 Scala, Melissa 1 15 Metro Swimming

 64 Klein, Neala 1 12 Metro Swimming

 64 Roebuck, Carter 1 14 Metro Swimming

 64 Fan, Alyssa 1 15 Metro Swimming

 64 Chen, Wellington 1 17 Metro Swimming

 64 Attardi, Richard 1 16 Metro Swimming

Girls - Individual Scores - NEW ENGLAND-NE

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ferguson, Zuri 50 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 2 Perkins, Hannah 47 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 3 Wenger, Grace 38 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 4 Witkus, Amanda 36 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 5 Yablonski, Ava 27 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 5 Brown, Clare 27 18 New England Swimming Zone Team

 7 Pelletier, Nikita 26 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 8 Hiller, Issy 20 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 9 Wenger, Maggie 17 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 10 Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet 16  9 New England Swimming Zone Team

 11 Knowlton, Skylar 13 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 11 Kelly, Megan 13 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Groves, Ruby 9 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Baxter, Sara 9 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Nelson, Megan 9 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Dominici, Cara 9 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 17 Dunbar, Emma 8 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 18 Dube, Laura 7 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 18 Zeng, Kayla 7 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 20 Huntley, Megan 6 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 20 Siegel, Becca 6 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Zhang, Audrey 5 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 23 Phelps, Sophie 3 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 24 Latham, Laura 1 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 24 Gao, Evie 1  9 New England Swimming Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores - NEW ENGLAND-NE

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bishop, Jacob 33 18 New England Swimming Zone Team

 2 Kainen, Will 25 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 3 Chea, Ritttivuth 18 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 4 Zhang, Alan 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 4 Lim, Miles Lim 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 6 Dixon, Brady 14 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 7 Lofstrom, Matthew 13 14 New England Swimming Zone Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 8 Athanas, William 12 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 9 Rieseberg, Christopher 11 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 10 Delisle, Nathan 9 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 11 Fan, Bryce 8 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 12 Liu, Marcel 7 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 12 Cai, Mark 7 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 14 Figuet Kossyrev, Damien 5 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 15 Kelly, Aidan 4 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 16 Grabar, Kian 3 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 17 Collins, Duncan 2 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 17 Lenston, Thomas 2 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 19 Liu, Brandon 1 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 19 Nussbaum, Reid 1 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - NEW ENGLAND-NE

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ferguson, Zuri 50 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 2 Perkins, Hannah 47 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 3 Wenger, Grace 38 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 4 Witkus, Amanda 36 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 5 Bishop, Jacob 33 18 New England Swimming Zone Team

 6 Yablonski, Ava 27 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 6 Brown, Clare 27 18 New England Swimming Zone Team

 8 Pelletier, Nikita 26 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 9 Kainen, Will 25 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 10 Hiller, Issy 20 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 11 Chea, Ritttivuth 18 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 12 Wenger, Maggie 17 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Zhang, Alan 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Lim, Miles Lim 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet 16  9 New England Swimming Zone Team

 16 Dixon, Brady 14 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 17 Kelly, Megan 13 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 17 Knowlton, Skylar 13 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 17 Lofstrom, Matthew 13 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 20 Athanas, William 12 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 21 Rieseberg, Christopher 11 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Nelson, Megan 9 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Groves, Ruby 9 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Baxter, Sara 9 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Delisle, Nathan 9 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Dominici, Cara 9 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 27 Fan, Bryce 8 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 27 Dunbar, Emma 8 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 29 Zeng, Kayla 7 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 29 Cai, Mark 7 15 New England Swimming Zone Team
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - NEW ENGLAND-NE

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 29 Liu, Marcel 7 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 29 Dube, Laura 7 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 33 Huntley, Megan 6 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 33 Siegel, Becca 6 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 35 Zhang, Audrey 5 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 35 Figuet Kossyrev, Damien 5 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 37 Kelly, Aidan 4 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 38 Phelps, Sophie 3 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 38 Grabar, Kian 3 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 40 Collins, Duncan 2 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 40 Lenston, Thomas 2 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 42 Gao, Evie 1  9 New England Swimming Zone Team

 42 Latham, Laura 1 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 42 Liu, Brandon 1 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 42 Nussbaum, Reid 1 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

Girls - Individual Scores - NIAGARA-NI

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Killion, Natalie 32 14 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 2 Griffin, Zoey 28 13 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 3 Kadlecik, Grace 20 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 4 Sangasy, KhaVy 14 18 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 5 Noecker, Elle 7 13 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 6 Corby, Meghan 2 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores - NIAGARA-NI

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smith, Connor 4 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 1 Tarolli, Vince 4 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 1 Fixsen, Jordan 4 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 4 Van Kersbergen, Gavin 2 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - NIAGARA-NI

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Killion, Natalie 32 14 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 2 Griffin, Zoey 28 13 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 3 Kadlecik, Grace 20 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 4 Sangasy, KhaVy 14 18 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 5 Noecker, Elle 7 13 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 6 Tarolli, Vince 4 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 6 Smith, Connor 4 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 6 Fixsen, Jordan 4 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 9 Van Kersbergen, Gavin 2 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 9 Corby, Meghan 2 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

Girls - Individual Scores - NEW JERSEY-NJ

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Meisner, Julia 44 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 2 Chen, Helen 24 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 3 Kim, Chloe 23 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 4 Pron, Lianna 22. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Hughes, Caitlyn 22 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Villacis, Samantha 22 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 7 Tran, Kim 21. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 8 Rodrigues, Sarah 18 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 9 Ghate, Anushree 13 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 10 Karnaugh, Daniela 11. 50 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 11 Maltsev, Erica 11 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 12 Plutzer, Sienna 10. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 13 Dera, Megan 9 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 14 Bernard, Ariel 7 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 15 Lee, Isabel 6 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Chow, Olivia 5 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Muller, Lauren 5 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 18 Tsang, Jessica 4 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 18 Wang, Jessie 4 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 20 Stolarski, Kyra 3 16 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 20 Gee, Victoria 3 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 22 Kim, Laura 2 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 22 Bohlman, Marin 2 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 24 Carter, Danielle 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 24 Zhou, Angela 1 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores - NEW JERSEY-NJ

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wasko, Christopher 54 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 2 Kim, Geonwoo 39 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 3 Burghardt, Karl 24. 50 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 4 Barnicle, Kenneth 23 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Gatti, Domingo Louis 19 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Ferraioli, Michael 19 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 7 Waibel, Owen 16 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 8 Reines, Joshua 13 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 8 Zhang, Charles 13 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 10 Lu, Daniel 12 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 11 Nugent, Aiden 10 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 12 Sawa, Koji 9 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 13 Velasquez, Angel 6 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 13 Zhang, Andrew 6 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 13 Mitev, George 6 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Huang, Alexander 5 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Seong, Daniel 5 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 18 Cheng, Johnathon 3 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 18 Mulder, William 3 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team
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Boys - Individual Scores - NEW JERSEY-NJ

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 20 Guo, Daniel 2 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 20 Fagbohun, Charles 2 16 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 20 Song, Dylan 2 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 20 Listor, Daniel 2 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 24 Liu, Kevin 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 24 Huynh, Julian 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - NEW JERSEY-NJ

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wasko, Christopher 54 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 2 Meisner, Julia 44 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 3 Kim, Geonwoo 39 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 4 Burghardt, Karl 24. 50 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Chen, Helen 24 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 6 Kim, Chloe 23 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 6 Barnicle, Kenneth 23 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 8 Pron, Lianna 22. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 9 Hughes, Caitlyn 22 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 9 Villacis, Samantha 22 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 11 Tran, Kim 21. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 12 Gatti, Domingo Louis 19 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 12 Ferraioli, Michael 19 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 14 Rodrigues, Sarah 18 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 15 Waibel, Owen 16 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Ghate, Anushree 13 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Reines, Joshua 13 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 16 Zhang, Charles 13 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 19 Lu, Daniel 12 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 20 Karnaugh, Daniela 11. 50 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 21 Maltsev, Erica 11 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 22 Plutzer, Sienna 10. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 23 Nugent, Aiden 10 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 24 Dera, Megan 9 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 24 Sawa, Koji 9 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 26 Bernard, Ariel 7 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 27 Zhang, Andrew 6 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 27 Velasquez, Angel 6 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 27 Lee, Isabel 6 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 27 Mitev, George 6 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 31 Seong, Daniel 5 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 31 Chow, Olivia 5 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 31 Huang, Alexander 5 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 31 Muller, Lauren 5 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 35 Wang, Jessie 4 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 35 Tsang, Jessica 4 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 37 Gee, Victoria 3 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 37 Stolarski, Kyra 3 16 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 37 Mulder, William 3 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 37 Cheng, Johnathon 3 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Fagbohun, Charles 2 16 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Bohlman, Marin 2 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Listor, Daniel 2 13 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Song, Dylan 2 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Guo, Daniel 2 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Kim, Laura 2 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 47 Zhou, Angela 1 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 47 Liu, Kevin 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 47 Carter, Danielle 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 47 Huynh, Julian 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

Girls - Individual Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Martel, Alyssa 22 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 2 Shi, Margaret 21. 50 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 3 Chen, Elizabeth 18 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 4 Bartholomew, Isla 17 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 4 Feltrin, Isadora 17 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 6 Hartel, Lauren 16 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 7 Carswell, Mckenna 15 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 8 Van Ess, Isabella 14. 50 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 9 Jones, Rachel 14 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 10 House, Cameron 13 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Wysocki, Nina 12 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 12 Stahl, Kimberleagh 11 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 13 Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 9 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 13 Carmen, Hannah 9 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 13 Stahl, Annaleagh 9 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 16 Robey, Isabel 7 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 17 Hannam, Emma 6 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 18 Dworak, Andrea 4 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 19 Stukus, Aleena 3 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 19 Landeryou, Sophia 3 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 19 Scogna, Charlie 3 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Masten, Payton 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Li, Reyna 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Chen, Sunny 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Webb, Maria 2 11 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Lacson, Aleah 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Sherman, Lila 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:14 PM  8/10/2019  Page 15Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

EZ LC AG Championship, Sanction #: VS-19-124

August 8-11, 2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 138

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Li, Andy 38  9 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 2 Clark, Alexander 34 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 3 Roberts, Joshua 30 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 4 Coapstick, Tyler 25 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 5 Kelly, Jordan 21 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 6 Blindenbach, Pieter 16 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 7 Char, Matthew 14 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 8 Matsuyama, Neo 13 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 9 Lee, Wesley 11 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 10 Chirico, Zack 9 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Oehler, Griffin 7 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Mullen, Brendan 7 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Kang, Albert 7 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Donley, Trevor 7 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 15 Pelletier, Matt 5 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 15 Chen, James 5 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 15 Doan, Jason 5 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 18 Whitacre, Tyler 4 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 18 Hammoud, Ali 4 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 18 Kang, Ian 4 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 21 Stowell, Daniel 3 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 21 Truong, Michael 3 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 21 Suh, Aaron 3 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 21 Char, Andrew 3 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 25 Hendrickson, Andrew 2 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 25 Brooks, Andre 2 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 25 Alguard, Kaden 2 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 25 Huebl, Justin 2 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 25 Dawson, Jack 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Li, Andy 38  9 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 2 Clark, Alexander 34 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 3 Roberts, Joshua 30 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 4 Coapstick, Tyler 25 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 5 Martel, Alyssa 22 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 6 Shi, Margaret 21. 50 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 7 Kelly, Jordan 21 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 8 Chen, Elizabeth 18 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 9 Feltrin, Isadora 17 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 9 Bartholomew, Isla 17 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Blindenbach, Pieter 16 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Hartel, Lauren 16 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 13 Carswell, Mckenna 15 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 14 Van Ess, Isabella 14. 50 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 15 Char, Matthew 14 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 15 Jones, Rachel 14 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 17 House, Cameron 13 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 17 Matsuyama, Neo 13 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 19 Wysocki, Nina 12 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 20 Stahl, Kimberleagh 11 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 20 Lee, Wesley 11 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Ivanovskaya, Taisiya 9 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Carmen, Hannah 9 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Chirico, Zack 9 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Stahl, Annaleagh 9 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Kang, Albert 7 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Robey, Isabel 7 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Donley, Trevor 7 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Mullen, Brendan 7 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 26 Oehler, Griffin 7 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 31 Hannam, Emma 6 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 32 Doan, Jason 5 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 32 Chen, James 5 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 32 Pelletier, Matt 5 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 35 Kang, Ian 4 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 35 Dworak, Andrea 4 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 35 Whitacre, Tyler 4 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 35 Hammoud, Ali 4 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Stukus, Aleena 3 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Landeryou, Sophia 3 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Scogna, Charlie 3 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Truong, Michael 3 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Suh, Aaron 3 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Stowell, Daniel 3 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Char, Andrew 3 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Webb, Maria 2 11 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Chen, Sunny 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Alguard, Kaden 2 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Huebl, Justin 2 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Hendrickson, Andrew 2 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Brooks, Andre 2 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Li, Reyna 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Masten, Payton 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Dawson, Jack 2 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 55 Sherman, Lila 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 55 Lacson, Aleah 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

Girls - Individual Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Gregory, Elizabeth 54 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 2 Pfaff, Ali 33 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 3 Morgan, Grace 27 13 Virginia Swimming Inc

 4 Gregory, Gracie 16 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 5 Cox, Delaney 13 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 6 Datovech, Christine 12 13 Virginia Swimming Inc

 7 Jones, Chelsey 6 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 8 Masters, Lauren 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 8 Addison, Julia 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 10 Liebler, Emma 4 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 10 Mayo, Phoebe 4 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 12 Dyer, Ashley 3 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 13 Bonanno, Ashlyn 1 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

Boys - Individual Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hitt, Travis 35 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 2 Schwabe, AJ 34 15 Virginia Swimming Inc

 3 Whitfield, Brendan 23 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 4 Rodgers, Ian 18 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 4 Gordon, Ben 18 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 6 Euker, Logan 15 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 7 Smith, Jack 14 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 8 Harrington, Charlie 13 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 8 Knapp, Parker 13 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 10 Datovech, Paul 10 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 10 Warnagiris, Paul 10 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 10 Schonfelder, Max 10 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 13 Couture, Radomyr 9 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 13 Browne, Will 9 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 15 Schreck, Xander 8 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 15 Jensen, Matt 8 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 17 Dines, Thomas 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 17 Ayala, Leomar 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Campbell, Aidan 4 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Gertner, Alex 4 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Griffith, Ryan 4 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Hall, Aiden 4 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Neuhaus, Harrison 4 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 24 Redfern, Cooper 3  9 Virginia Swimming Inc

 24 Farnsworth, Josh 3 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 26 Muminovic, Aidin 2 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 26 Franklin, Patrick 2 15 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Temple, Brandon 1 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Baroody, John 1 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Gregory, Elizabeth 54 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 2 Hitt, Travis 35 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 3 Schwabe, AJ 34 15 Virginia Swimming Inc

 4 Pfaff, Ali 33 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 5 Morgan, Grace 27 13 Virginia Swimming Inc

 6 Whitfield, Brendan 23 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 7 Rodgers, Ian 18 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 7 Gordon, Ben 18 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 9 Gregory, Gracie 16 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 10 Euker, Logan 15 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 11 Smith, Jack 14 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 12 Cox, Delaney 13 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 12 Harrington, Charlie 13 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 12 Knapp, Parker 13 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 15 Datovech, Christine 12 13 Virginia Swimming Inc

 16 Warnagiris, Paul 10 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 16 Schonfelder, Max 10 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 16 Datovech, Paul 10 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Browne, Will 9 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 19 Couture, Radomyr 9 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 21 Jensen, Matt 8 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 21 Schreck, Xander 8 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 23 Jones, Chelsey 6 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 24 Ayala, Leomar 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 24 Dines, Thomas 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 24 Masters, Lauren 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 24 Addison, Julia 5 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Liebler, Emma 4 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Mayo, Phoebe 4 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Hall, Aiden 4 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Griffith, Ryan 4 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Neuhaus, Harrison 4 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Campbell, Aidan 4 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 28 Gertner, Alex 4 12 Virginia Swimming Inc

 35 Farnsworth, Josh 3 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 35 Dyer, Ashley 3 16 Virginia Swimming Inc

 35 Redfern, Cooper 3  9 Virginia Swimming Inc

 38 Franklin, Patrick 2 15 Virginia Swimming Inc

 38 Muminovic, Aidin 2 10 Virginia Swimming Inc

 40 Temple, Brandon 1 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 40 Baroody, John 1 14 Virginia Swimming Inc

 40 Bonanno, Ashlyn 1 10 Virginia Swimming Inc


